
                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                      OFFICIAL VARSITY TEAM SCORES - GIRLS INVITATIONAL

  1.    41  Milwaukee King                                     (  21:02.0  1:45:09.7   0:56.5)
=================================================================
  1      5  Hannah Olenchek      11   20:37.1
  2      6  Peyton Weiss          9   20:52.8
  3      7  Aitza Romero         10   20:58.8
  4      9  Margaret Froh        11   21:07.4
  5     14  Natalie Redding      12   21:33.6
  6   ( 17) Kaye Clark           12   21:41.1
  7   ( 26) Findlay Drabant       9   22:11.3

  2.    86  Jefferson                                          (  21:25.6  1:47:07.7   3:07.0)
=================================================================
  1      1  Mariah Linse         12   19:37.8
  2      4  Makenzie Hottinger   10   20:33.6
  3     23  Nora Wichman         10   22:01.0
  4     25  Emily Hollenberger   10   22:10.5
  5     33  Ahna Kammer          10   22:44.8
  6   ( 39) Julia Ball            9   23:10.5
  7   ( 60) Ava Gallardo          9   24:57.3

  3.    89  East Troy                                          (  21:46.3  1:48:51.2   0:52.5)
=================================================================
  1     11  Madison Desing       11   21:27.5
  2     15  Rachel Bottum        12   21:39.1
  3     16  Ella Rondeau         11   21:39.5
  4     19  Morgan Bartlett      12   21:45.1
  5     28  Olivia Chapman       11   22:20.0
  6   ( 47) Addy Lomen           10   23:45.4
  7   ( 50) Riley Pluess          9   23:51.8

  4.   129  Evansville                                         (  22:17.4  1:51:26.8   2:51.4)
=================================================================
  1      8  McKenzie Fillner     11   20:59.1
  2     12  Maddy Stuart          9   21:29.4
  3     22  Sydney Hazard         9   21:58.8
  4     38  Meaghan Tiedt        11   23:09.0
  5     49  Rachel Tofte         10   23:50.5
  6   ( 55) Lindsey Oberdorf     12   24:17.0
  7   ( 58) Ashton Miller        12   24:40.8

  5.   130  Waukesha North                                     (  22:16.9  1:51:24.2   2:19.5)
=================================================================
  1     10  Anna  Merten         12   21:22.7
  2     21  Marinda  Muffler      9   21:56.7
  3     24  Marleah  Hilger      11   22:02.6
  4     29  Alma  Sandoval       11   22:20.0
  5     46  Nicole  Wallace      12   23:42.2
  6   ( 61) Jordan  Skoluda      11   25:10.7
  7   ( 72) Bri  Kosiboski       12   26:37.3

  6.   132  Fort Atkinson                                      (  22:08.3  1:50:41.4   3:05.7)
=================================================================
  1      2  Jenna Lovejoy        11   19:56.4
  2     27  Lauren Bilau         11   22:15.7
  3     30  Jada Zorn             9   22:30.8
  4     36  Kat Kessler           9   22:56.4
  5     37  Sidney Hebbe         12   23:02.1
  6   ( 40) Laurel Miller         9   23:10.9
  7   ( 52) Mary Ellen Moran     10   23:59.9

  7.   178  Deerfield/Cambridge                                (  22:56.7  1:54:43.5   2:35.0)
=================================================================
  1     13  Ashley Jacobs        12   21:31.4
  2     18  Olivia Williams      11   21:42.0
  3     42  Nicole Glesinger     12   23:28.4
  4     51  Mia Knops            12   23:55.3
  5     54  Megan Bolger         10   24:06.4
  6   ( 63) Jacey Sewell         12   25:18.7
  7   ( 65) Randi Stockwell      10   25:27.9

  8.   196  New Berlin West                                    (  23:17.5  1:56:27.3   3:47.3)
=================================================================
  1     20  Brynn Flanders       11   21:46.8
  2     31  Molly Thomas         12   22:32.2
  3     34  Jordyn Nyenhuis      10   22:52.8



  4     45  Gabrielle Holbrook   10   23:41.4
  5     66  Rose Riedmaier       11   25:34.1
  6   ( 67) Megan Church         10   25:35.7
  7   ( 68) Caitlyn Meyers        9   25:52.1

  9.   208  Mukwonago                                          (  23:24.8  1:57:03.8   1:04.3)
=================================================================
  1     32  Tolbert Avery        10   22:41.8
  2     41  Videkovich Kaylin    11   23:24.9
  3     43  Rasmussen Kate       10   23:31.0
  4     44  Eilertson Liz        11   23:40.0
  5     48  Hagner Paige         10   23:46.1
  6   ( 53) Anderson Kalli       11   24:05.8
  7   ( 59) Endres Stephanie     11   24:41.7

 10.   213  Brodhead/Juda                                      (  23:25.8  1:57:09.0   4:58.8)
=================================================================
  1      3  Madelynn McIntyre    10   20:12.0
  2     35  Nicole Kamholz       12   22:55.0
  3     56  Carisa Purdue        11   24:24.7
  4     57  Zoe Tresemer         12   24:26.5
  5     62  Kyleigh Raupp         9   25:10.8
  6   ( 64) Anna Skoumal          9   25:24.1
  7   ( 70) Taylor Midthun        9   26:23.1

 11.   362  Big Foot                                           (  28:01.4  2:20:06.8   6:06.9)
=================================================================
  1     69  Tess Gillingham      10   25:55.4
  2     71  Vi Larson            11   26:32.5
  3     73  Maya Torrez          11   26:57.2
  4     74  Isabel Chisamore     11   28:39.4
  5     75  Anahis Figueroa      10   32:02.3
  6   ( 76) Finnya Meyer         11   36:28.2
  7   ( 77) Jasmine Borrega       9   47:27.7



                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                         OFFICIAL JV TEAM SCORES - GIRLS INVITATIONAL

  1.    15  Milwaukee King                                     (  23:22.8  1:56:53.6   0:29.9)
=================================================================
  1      1  Zoe Elko             11   23:04.2
  2      2  Maya Tempel          10   23:09.6
  3      3  Catherine Carroll    10   23:31.7
  4      4  Sophia Anger         11   23:34.0
  5      5  Maya Groser          10   23:34.1
  6   (  9) Estella Ramirez      11   24:41.4
  7   ( 11) Caitlyn Hankes       10   24:45.0

  2.    82  Evansville                                         (  25:17.5  2:06:27.3   1:04.5)
=================================================================
  1     10  Zoe Winter           11   24:43.7
  2     12  Abbie Rosonke        11   24:57.8
  3     15  Jasmine Elliott      11   25:11.0
  4     22  Fiona Hermanson      10   25:46.6
  5     23  Justina Morey        10   25:48.2
  6   ( 27) Hannah Karnes        10   26:11.7
  7   ( 35) Julianna Allen       11   26:45.3

  3.    91  Mukwonago                                          (  25:30.4  2:07:31.7   0:50.7)
=================================================================
  1     13  Albrecht Rachel      11   25:03.8
  2     14  Grabowski Kathleen   10   25:07.8
  3     19  Barry Brooke         11   25:39.8
  4     21  Komas Kaitlyn        11   25:45.8
  5     24  Branscombe Brooke    12   25:54.5
  6   ( 25) Sinkler Joelene      12   25:55.8
  7   ( 28) Tylicki Noelle       10   26:18.8

  4.   105  Fort Atkinson                                      (  25:44.2  2:08:40.9   1:54.0)
=================================================================
  1      8  Olivia Nova           9   24:34.2
  2     18  Ginni Cooper         10   25:27.2
  3     20  Corinne Stoutenborough 12   25:45.3
  4     29  Adyn Theriault        9   26:26.0
  5     30  Elvira Felipe-Fercano 12   26:28.2
  6   ( 37) McKenzie Leurquin    11   26:45.6
  7   ( 39) Paige Riggs           9   26:51.5

  5.   118  East Troy                                          (  25:37.6  2:08:07.6   4:05.5)
=================================================================
  1      6  Julie Chase          10   23:58.3
  2      7  Alexis Olson         11   24:01.6
  3     16  Maddy Otto           11   25:17.7
  4     38  Kaylee McFarland     12   26:46.2
  5     51  Brietta Coen          9   28:03.8
  6   ( 58) Olivia Marsh         12   32:32.3
  7   ( 62) Sophia Calcaterra    12   34:58.1

  6.   143  Jefferson                                          (  26:16.9  2:11:24.2   1:24.1)
=================================================================
  1     17  Clare Sande           9   25:21.4
  2     26  Megan Worzalla       10   26:09.2
  3     31  Ailey Deblare        10   26:29.5
  4     33  Katelyn Worzalla     12   26:38.6
  5     36  Jael Detring         12   26:45.5
  6   ( 42) Lauren Dempsey        9   26:55.9
  7   ( 49) Masha Maleeva        11   27:51.5

  7.   198  New Berlin West                                    (  27:01.7  2:15:08.2   0:58.0)
=================================================================
  1     32  Jenna Lopez          10   26:37.8
  2     34  Jackie Gerovac       12   26:43.2
  3     41  Callie Broaddrick    11   26:54.6
  4     45  Emily Howell         11   27:16.8
  5     46  McKenna Barry        10   27:35.8
  6   ( 50) Geneva Rawson         9   27:55.4
  7   ( 52) Rachel Lautenbach    10   28:50.1

  8.   246  Waukesha North                                     (  29:20.8  2:26:44.0   6:03.5)
=================================================================
  1     40  Natalie  Schumacher  12   26:53.3
  2     43  Mya  Baumer          10   26:58.0
  3     44  Natalie  Schmidt     10   27:06.1



  4     59  Krystal  Velasco     12   32:49.8
  5     60  Lydia  Buehl         12   32:56.8
  6   ( 61) Lisa  Yudicheva      11   34:26.7

  9.   257  Brodhead/Juda                                      (  29:21.1  2:26:45.2   3:19.0)
=================================================================
  1     47  Elli Riemer           9   27:49.2
  2     48  Kaeleigh Taylor      12   27:49.3
  3     53  Jackie Kleeman       12   28:59.3
  4     54  Lydia Bouc           11   30:59.2
  5     55  Hannah Waggen        12   31:08.2
  6   ( 56) Della Kramer          9   31:33.2
  7   ( 57) Monica Salgado        9   31:44.1



                                                                                         Page 1
                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - GIRLSS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
    1    1   275 Mariah Linse          12 Jefferson            19:37.8  6:20 
    2    2   249 Jenna Lovejoy         11 Fort Atkinson        19:56.4  6:26 
    3    3   177 Madelynn McIntyre     10 Brodhead/Juda        20:12.0  6:31 
    4    4   271 Makenzie Hottinger    10 Jefferson            20:33.6  6:38 
    5    5   301 Hannah Olenchek       11 Milwaukee King       20:37.1  6:39 
    6    6   312 Peyton Weiss           9 Milwaukee King       20:52.8  6:44 
    7    7   306 Aitza Romero          10 Milwaukee King       20:58.8  6:46 
    8    8   222 McKenzie Fillner      11 Evansville           20:59.1  6:46 
    9    9   290 Margaret Froh         11 Milwaukee King       21:07.4  6:48 
   10   10   158 Anna  Merten          12 Waukesha North       21:22.7  6:53 
   11   11   209 Madison Desing        11 East Troy            21:27.5  6:55 
   12   12   232 Maddy Stuart           9 Evansville           21:29.4  6:55 
   13   13   195 Ashley Jacobs         12 Deer/Camb            21:31.4  6:56 
   14   14   304 Natalie Redding       12 Milwaukee King       21:33.6  6:57 
   15   15   204 Rachel Bottum         12 East Troy            21:39.1  6:59 
   16   16   218 Ella Rondeau          11 East Troy            21:39.5  6:59 
   17   17   287 Kaye Clark            12 Milwaukee King       21:41.1  6:59 
   18   18   202 Olivia Williams       11 Deer/Camb            21:42.0  7:00 
   19   19   203 Morgan Bartlett       12 East Troy            21:45.1  7:01 
   20   20   355 Brynn Flanders        11 New Berlin West      21:46.8  7:01 
   21   21   159 Marinda  Muffler       9 Waukesha North       21:56.7  7:04 
   22   22   224 Sydney Hazard          9 Evansville           21:58.8  7:05 
   23   23   281 Nora Wichman          10 Jefferson            22:01.0  7:06 
   24   24   156 Marleah  Hilger       11 Waukesha North       22:02.6  7:06 
   25   25   270 Emily Hollenberger    10 Jefferson            22:10.5  7:09 
   26   26   288 Findlay Drabant        9 Milwaukee King       22:11.3  7:09 
   27   27   237 Lauren Bilau          11 Fort Atkinson        22:15.7  7:10 
   28   28   206 Olivia Chapman        11 East Troy            22:20.0  7:12 
   29   29   160 Alma  Sandoval        11 Waukesha North       22:20.0  7:12 
   30   30   257 Jada Zorn              9 Fort Atkinson        22:30.8  7:15 
   31   31   366 Molly Thomas          12 New Berlin West      22:32.2  7:16 
   32   32   316 Tolbert Avery         10 Mukwonago            22:41.8  7:19 
   33   33   273 Ahna Kammer           10 Jefferson            22:44.8  7:20 
   34   34   362 Jordyn Nyenhuis       10 New Berlin West      22:52.8  7:22 
   35   35   173 Nicole Kamholz        12 Brodhead/Juda        22:55.0  7:23 
   36   36   245 Kat Kessler            9 Fort Atkinson        22:56.4  7:24 
   37   37   243 Sidney Hebbe          12 Fort Atkinson        23:02.1  7:25 
   38        289 Zoe Elko              11 Milwaukee King       23:04.2  7:26 
   39   38   234 Meaghan Tiedt         11 Evansville           23:09.0  7:28 
   40        310 Maya Tempel           10 Milwaukee King       23:09.6  7:28 
   41   39   263 Julia Ball             9 Jefferson            23:10.5  7:28 
   42   40   250 Laurel Miller          9 Fort Atkinson        23:10.9  7:28 
   43   41   335 Videkovich Kaylin     11 Mukwonago            23:24.9  7:33 
   44   42   192 Nicole Glesinger      12 Deer/Camb            23:28.4  7:34 
   45   43   331 Rasmussen Kate        10 Mukwonago            23:31.0  7:35 
   46        286 Catherine Carroll     10 Milwaukee King       23:31.7  7:35 
   47        285 Sophia Anger          11 Milwaukee King       23:34.0  7:36 
   48        294 Maya Groser           10 Milwaukee King       23:34.1  7:36 
   49   44   336 Eilertson Liz         11 Mukwonago            23:40.0  7:38 
   50   45   357 Gabrielle Holbrook    10 New Berlin West      23:41.4  7:38 
   51   46   602 Nicole  Wallace       12 Waukesha North       23:42.2  7:38 
   52   47   211 Addy Lomen            10 East Troy            23:45.4  7:39 
   53   48   344 Hagner Paige          10 Mukwonago            23:46.1  7:40 
   54   49   235 Rachel Tofte          10 Evansville           23:50.5  7:41 
   55   50   217 Riley Pluess           9 East Troy            23:51.8  7:41 
   56   51   196 Mia Knops             12 Deer/Camb            23:55.3  7:42 
   57        207 Julie Chase           10 East Troy            23:58.3  7:43 
   58   52   251 Mary Ellen Moran      10 Fort Atkinson        23:59.9  7:44 
   59        215 Alexis Olson          11 East Troy            24:01.6  7:44 
   60   53   330 Anderson Kalli        11 Mukwonago            24:05.8  7:46 
   61   54   190 Megan Bolger          10 Deer/Camb            24:06.4  7:46 
   62   55   230 Lindsey Oberdorf      12 Evansville           24:17.0  7:49 
   63   56   179 Carisa Purdue         11 Brodhead/Juda        24:24.7  7:52 
   64   57   185 Zoe Tresemer          12 Brodhead/Juda        24:26.5  7:52 
   65        252 Olivia Nova            9 Fort Atkinson        24:34.2  7:55 
   66   58   228 Ashton Miller         12 Evansville           24:40.8  7:57 
   67        303 Estella Ramirez       11 Milwaukee King       24:41.4  7:57 
   68   59   348 Endres Stephanie      11 Mukwonago            24:41.7  7:57 
   69        236 Zoe Winter            11 Evansville           24:43.7  7:58 
   70        295 Caitlyn Hankes        10 Milwaukee King       24:45.0  7:58 
   9/06/2018  6:20PM
                     Timing & Results Services Provided by Eclipse Timing
                               http://www.eclipseracetiming.com
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                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - GIRLSS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
   71   60   268 Ava Gallardo           9 Jefferson            24:57.3  8:02 
   72        231 Abbie Rosonke         11 Evansville           24:57.8  8:03 
   73        346 Albrecht Rachel       11 Mukwonago            25:03.8  8:04 
   74        332 Grabowski Kathleen    10 Mukwonago            25:07.8  8:06 
   75        371 Katie Sommers         12 Univ Lake            25:08.6  8:06 
   76   61   163 Jordan  Skoluda       11 Waukesha North       25:10.7  8:07 
   77   62   180 Kyleigh Raupp          9 Brodhead/Juda        25:10.8  8:07 
   78        221 Jasmine Elliott       11 Evansville           25:11.0  8:07 
   79        368 Abby Foster           10 Univ Lake            25:15.9  8:08 
   80        216 Maddy Otto            11 East Troy            25:17.7  8:09 
   81   63   200 Jacey Sewell          12 Deer/Camb            25:18.7  8:09 
   82        291 Annaly Garcia         12 Milwaukee King       25:20.0  8:10 
   83        280 Clare Sande            9 Jefferson            25:21.4  8:10 
   84   64   183 Anna Skoumal           9 Brodhead/Juda        25:24.1  8:11 
   85        239 Ginni Cooper          10 Fort Atkinson        25:27.2  8:12 
   86   65   201 Randi Stockwell       10 Deer/Camb            25:27.9  8:12 
   87   66   364 Rose Riedmaier        11 New Berlin West      25:34.1  8:14 
   88   67   353 Megan Church          10 New Berlin West      25:35.7  8:15 
   89        317 Barry Brooke          11 Mukwonago            25:39.8  8:16 
   90        255 Corinne Stoutenboroug 12 Fort Atkinson        25:45.3  8:18 
   91        329 Komas Kaitlyn         11 Mukwonago            25:45.8  8:18 
   92        225 Fiona Hermanson       10 Evansville           25:46.6  8:18 
   93        229 Justina Morey         10 Evansville           25:48.2  8:19 
   94   68   361 Caitlyn Meyers         9 New Berlin West      25:52.1  8:20 
   95        318 Branscombe Brooke     12 Mukwonago            25:54.5  8:21 
   96   69   167 Tess Gillingham       10 Big Foot             25:55.4  8:21 
   97        326 Sinkler Joelene       12 Mukwonago            25:55.8  8:21 
   98        197 Rachel Kornelsen      11 Deer/Camb            26:09.2  8:26 
   99        284 Megan Worzalla        10 Jefferson            26:09.2  8:26 
  100        226 Hannah Karnes         10 Evansville           26:11.7  8:26 
  101        342 Tylicki Noelle        10 Mukwonago            26:18.8  8:29 
  102   70   178 Taylor Midthun         9 Brodhead/Juda        26:23.1  8:30 
  103        256 Adyn Theriault         9 Fort Atkinson        26:26.0  8:31 
  104        241 Elvira Felipe-Fercano 12 Fort Atkinson        26:28.2  8:32 
  105        265 Ailey Deblare         10 Jefferson            26:29.5  8:32 
  106   71   168 Vi Larson             11 Big Foot             26:32.5  8:33 
  107        340 Endres Michelle       10 Mukwonago            26:33.2  8:33 
  108        341 Vele Morgan           10 Mukwonago            26:35.1  8:34 
  109   72   157 Bri  Kosiboski        12 Waukesha North       26:37.3  8:35 
  110        323 Prochnow Grace        11 Mukwonago            26:37.8  8:35 
  111        360 Jenna Lopez           10 New Berlin West      26:37.8  8:35 
  112        283 Katelyn Worzalla      12 Jefferson            26:38.6  8:35 
  113        356 Jackie Gerovac        12 New Berlin West      26:43.2  8:36 
  114        339 Hohl Megan             9 Mukwonago            26:43.5  8:37 
  115        219 Julianna Allen        11 Evansville           26:45.3  8:37 
  116        267 Jael Detring          12 Jefferson            26:45.5  8:37 
  117        248 McKenzie Leurquin     11 Fort Atkinson        26:45.6  8:37 
  118        213 Kaylee McFarland      12 East Troy            26:46.2  8:37 
  119        253 Paige Riggs            9 Fort Atkinson        26:51.5  8:39 
  120        162 Natalie  Schumacher   12 Waukesha North       26:53.3  8:40 
  121        352 Callie Broaddrick     11 New Berlin West      26:54.6  8:40 
  122        266 Lauren Dempsey         9 Jefferson            26:55.9  8:41 
  123   73   170 Maya Torrez           11 Big Foot             26:57.2  8:41 
  124        154 Mya  Baumer           10 Waukesha North       26:58.0  8:41 
  125        260 Gabrielle Diaz        11 Heritage             27:02.3  8:43 
  126        161 Natalie  Schmidt      10 Waukesha North       27:06.1  8:44 
  127        262 Krystal Kloss         11 Heritage             27:07.4  8:44 
  128        358 Emily Howell          11 New Berlin West      27:16.8  8:47 
  129        315 McCormack Amber       11 Mukwonago            27:25.4  8:50 
  130        238 Emmalee Buchta        12 Fort Atkinson        27:27.1  8:51 
  131        349 McKenna Barry         10 New Berlin West      27:35.8  8:53 
  132        181 Elli Riemer            9 Brodhead/Juda        27:49.2  8:58 
  133        184 Kaeleigh Taylor       12 Brodhead/Juda        27:49.3  8:58 
  134        276 Masha Maleeva         11 Jefferson            27:51.5  8:58 
  135        363 Geneva Rawson          9 New Berlin West      27:55.4  9:00 
  136        240 Fayth Cross           12 Fort Atkinson        27:59.0  9:01 
  137        208 Brietta Coen           9 East Troy            28:03.8  9:02 
  138        258 Sierra Balderas       10 Heritage             28:10.8  9:05 
  139        370 Grace Murphy          11 Univ Lake            28:22.5  9:08 
  140        220 Ashley Belk           11 Evansville           28:26.5  9:10 
   9/06/2018  6:20PM
                     Timing & Results Services Provided by Eclipse Timing
                               http://www.eclipseracetiming.com
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                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - GIRLSS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
  141        227 Laura Lugo            11 Evansville           28:28.0  9:10 
  142   74   165 Isabel Chisamore      11 Big Foot             28:39.4  9:14 
  143        282 Zia Wolter            10 Jefferson            28:41.0  9:14 
  144        359 Rachel Lautenbach     10 New Berlin West      28:50.1  9:17 
  145        350 Kodi Bengston         11 New Berlin West      28:51.0  9:18 
  146        175 Jackie Kleeman        12 Brodhead/Juda        28:59.3  9:20 
  147        254 Lydia Smith            9 Fort Atkinson        29:01.3  9:21 
  148        274 Kiersten Kincaid      10 Jefferson            29:03.5  9:22 
  149        354 Emily Esch             9 New Berlin West      29:13.4  9:25 
  150        343 Morn Olivia           11 Mukwonago            29:27.8  9:29 
  151        297 Nina Jones            10 Milwaukee King       29:56.9  9:39 
  152        327 Kettner Julia         10 Mukwonago            30:04.6  9:41 
  153        292 Tori Garner            9 Milwaukee King       30:23.9  9:48 
  154        244 Avery Hess            10 Fort Atkinson        30:24.1  9:48 
  155        351 Aimee Broaddrick      11 New Berlin West      30:32.9  9:50 
  156        247 Kathleen Koehler      11 Fort Atkinson        30:34.3  9:51 
  157        172 Lydia Bouc            11 Brodhead/Juda        30:59.2  9:59 
  158        189 Hannah Waggen         12 Brodhead/Juda        31:08.2 10:02 
  159        337 Ketterhagen Mackenzie 11 Mukwonago            31:15.5 10:04 
  160        176 Della Kramer           9 Brodhead/Juda        31:33.2 10:10 
  161        345 Savatski Payton       11 Mukwonago            31:36.9 10:11 
  162        182 Monica Salgado         9 Brodhead/Juda        31:44.1 10:13 
  163        272 Katelyn Johnson        9 Jefferson            31:54.6 10:17 
  164   75   166 Anahis Figueroa       10 Big Foot             32:02.3 10:19 
  165        319 White Cora            11 Mukwonago            32:08.8 10:21 
  166        171 Liz Aguilar           10 Brodhead/Juda        32:09.0 10:21 
  167        277 Elizabeth Munoz       11 Jefferson            32:14.4 10:23 
  168        328 Legawiec Kaitlin      11 Mukwonago            32:14.7 10:23 
  169        369 Lucy Gutierrez        10 Univ Lake            32:16.5 10:24 
  170        212 Olivia Marsh          12 East Troy            32:32.3 10:29 
  171        338 Graham Megan          11 Mukwonago            32:44.9 10:33 
  172        302 Dah Ra                 9 Milwaukee King       32:48.2 10:34 
  173        601 Krystal  Velasco      12 Waukesha North       32:49.8 10:34 
  174        186 Alex Villalva         10 Brodhead/Juda        32:56.7 10:37 
  175        155 Lydia  Buehl          12 Waukesha North       32:56.8 10:37 
  176        324 Sparacino Hannah      10 Mukwonago            33:03.7 10:39 
  177        321 Erman Emily           11 Mukwonago            33:31.1 10:48 
  178        269 Reese Gee             11 Jefferson            33:34.2 10:49 
  179        264 Kendal Busler          9 Jefferson            33:53.6 10:55 
  180        603 Lisa  Yudicheva       11 Waukesha North       34:26.7 11:06 
  181        205 Sophia Calcaterra     12 East Troy            34:58.1 11:16 
  182        299 Grace Knox            11 Milwaukee King       35:27.0 11:25 
  183   76   169 Finnya Meyer          11 Big Foot             36:28.2 11:45 
  184        191 Kelsie Frey           10 Deer/Camb            36:55.6 11:54 
  185        193 Kiley Henn            12 Deer/Camb            37:27.3 12:04 
  186        307 Ava Schmidt           10 Milwaukee King       37:30.2 12:05 
  187        174 Amanda Keesey         12 Brodhead/Juda        39:52.6 12:51 
  188        305 Terris Robinson        9 Milwaukee King       42:57.6 13:50 
  189   77   164 Jasmine Borrega        9 Big Foot             47:27.7 15:17 
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